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CLIPPER

DESCRIPTION
Bronze Bushings
Shear Pins
Drive Sheave
Shear Pin Collar
Shaft Supports RH
Shaft Supports LH

Crosshead Support Shafts

LAK Ball Bearings

Drive Shaft

Cross Shaft Dive End
Shaft Retaining Ring

Cross Shatft Idler End
Pinion Gear 18T
Bevel Gear 72T
Sprocket 12T

Roller Chain # 80

Crosshead Ass'y w/bushing

Base Specify Model & Discharge

Camroll Assembly
Spacer
Long Slide

Short Slide

Slide Bolts 5/16" x 1"
Bushing For Bearing Feet
Cable Clamp

Tie Rods

Spacer Shaft

NO. 80 BRUSH JACK

#8 18" Carriers

QTY PART NO.

8

N DR R R [ RSN S« JN NN R R
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12
12

80-77 Crosshead Conversion Kit Single

*80-77 Crosshead Conversion Kit Double

9 WIDE

F92400008
F11502004
F11502001
F11502002
F11805506
F11805519

F11805571
F11900100
F11805581
F11805509
F83000006

F11805510
F92500703
F11702100
F92608012
F11504906

N/A *
ASK
F11503308
F11805545
F11806010

F11806020

62583822
F11805516
F09700000
F11805518

F11503600

F11503601

#8 25" Carriers

QTY PART NO.
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F92400008
F11502004
F11502001
F11502002
F11805506
F11805519

F11805572
F11900100
F11805581
F11805509
F83000006

F11805510
F92500703
F11702100
F92608012
F11504910

N/A *
ASK
F11503308
F11805545
F11806010

F11806020

62583822
F11805516
F09700000
F11805517

F11805518

QTY PART NO.

8
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F92400008
F11502004
F11502001
F11502002
F11805506
F11805519

F11805507
F11900100
F11805508
F11805509
F83000006

F11805510
F92500703
F11702100
F92608012
F11504910

N/A *
ASK
F11503308
F11805545
F11806010

F11806020

62583822
F11805516
F09700000
F11805517

F11805518
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No. 80 Double Roller Chain Brush Drive

This heavy-duty brush drive is now installed as standard equipment on all:

Grain Cleaners except single screen 1868

Seed Cleaners with more than four 60” long screens.

Corn Cleaners and Graders with model numbers ending

In8or9
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